
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= *NONE GIVEN*; Date
Recorded= 1985;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501210000
17690

01/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DAILEY
CONST CORP

27 298

198504090000
79300

04/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

LAUNCH INC
THE

27 775

198507180001
56890

07/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREATER
SHELBY
WOMEN'S CL

28 441


