Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= *NONE GIVEN*; Date Recorded= 1985;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501210000 17690	01/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DAILEY CONST CORP	27	298				
198504090000 79300	04/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON		27	775				
198507180001 56890	07/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	GREATER SHELBY WOMEN'S CL	28	441				